Federazione

Italiana

Motociclistica

VALCENO CUP

8 - 9 OTTOBRE 2016

Valceno cup

125 Open

1 Turno Prove Ufficiali

Qualifying started at 8:54:04

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

10/9/2016 08:53

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
2 2:06.753 -1.028 53.743 31.029 41.981
(100) DELLA BIANCA LUCA 3 2:04.458 -2.295 51.250 31.005 42.203
1 1:37.614 41.317 24.324 31973 4 2:05.178 +0.720 51.531 31.449 42.198
2 1:33.293 -4.321 40.046 23.099 30.148 5 2:04.822 -0.356 53.337 30.140 41.345
3 1:30.062 -3.231 38.084 22,401 29.577 6 2:04.874 +0.052 52.376 30.810 41.688
4 1:30.368 +0.306 37.951 23.123 29.294 7 2:02.964 -1.910 51.315 30.528 41.121
5 1:30.334 -0.034 38.350 22413 29.571 8 2:04.633 +1.669 53.565 30.307 40.761
6 1:28.751 -1.583 38.112 21.801 28.838
7 1:29.449 +0.698 37.671 21.998 29.780 (11) FERRONI Mauro
1 2:20.874 59.567 35.529 45.778
(18) MODESTI MIRCO 2 6:32.913 +4:12.039 56.305 32.739 44.369
1 1:38.139 43.172 24.430 30.537 3 2:12.540 -4:20.373 54.307 32.287 45.946
2 1:33.963 -4.176 40.214 23.764 29985 4 2:16.565 +4.025 56.156 33.966 46.443
3 1:32.491 -1.472 39.856 23.230 29.405
4 1:30.577 -1.914 39.145 22.509 28.923
5 1:33.192 +2.615 40.351 22.821 30.020
6 1:30.662 -2.530 39.441 22.153 29.068
7 1:30.115 -0.547 39.506 21.885 28.724
8 1:30.763 +0.648 39.016 21.987 29.760
9 1:30.964 +0.201 39.001 22.515 29.448
(269) ROSATI Tiziano
1 1:37.963 42.259 23.931 31.773
2 1:36.355 -1.608 41.954 23.675 30.726
3 1:36.027 -0.328 42.212 22.942 30.873
4 1:33.855 -2.172 40.428 23.182 30.245
5 1:35.554 +1.699 41.227 23.750 30.577
6 1:33.776 -1.778 40.526 22.942 30.308
7 1:34.101 +0.325 41.116 22.987 29.998
8 1:32.408 -1.693 40.249 22,382 29.777
9 1:32.927 +0.519 40.367 22.589 29.971
(35) SCAGNETTI Daniele
1 1:39.549 43.299 23.889 32.361
2 1:37.100 -2.449 41.643 23.647 31.810
3 1:38.242 +1.142 42.998 23.799 31.445
4 1:36.244 -1.998 41.314 23.888 31.042
5 1:35.098 -1.146 41.457 23.199 30.442
6 1:34.280 -0.818 40.136 22.945 31.199
7 1:34.105 -0.175 40.383 22,912 30.810
8 1:33.468 -0.637 40.414 22.683 30.371
9 1:33.489 +0.021 40.260 22.668 30.561
10 1:32.954 -0.535 40.327 22.461 30.166
11 1:33.018 +0.064 40.348 22.574 30.096
(691) TROCINO DAVIDE
1 2:07.781 52.946 31.665 43.170
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